
(disused)

(disused)

133.9m

Pa th (um)

Tip

Wo rks

Issues

Pa th (u m)

137.9m

APEDAL E RO AD

133.3m

136.1m

Po n d

War eho u se

Wo rks

Pumping Station Sub Sta

Sub Sta

136.6m

El

ROW HU RST  C LO SE

El

El Sub Sta

Wo rks

Ap ed ale Business P ark

Unit  G

Works

Sinks

ROW HU RST  C LO SE
ED

 & Ward
 Bdy

CR

CR

382300.000000

382300.000000

382400.000000

382400.000000

382500.000000

382500.000000

382600.000000

382600.000000

34
88

00
.00

00
00

34
88

00
.00

00
00

34
89

00
.00

00
00

34
89

00
.00

00
00

34
90

00
.00

00
00

34
90

00
.00

00
00

34
91

00
.00

00
00

34
91

00
.00

00
00

34
92

00
.00

00
00

34
92

00
.00

00
00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2013

Thorp Precast Ltd Unit G1 Apedale

Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council
Planning & Development Services
Date 22.04.2014

1:2,500¯

A5
3

14/00140/FUL


